High Slew Rate
DC Electronic Load
As a result of the exploding increase in CPU
complexity according to Moore's Law, all
modern processors require a low voltage with
high instantaneous current power source.
Voltage Regulator Modules, along with
embedded solutions, are the only way to

Embedded VRM /
PowerPod Testing
ORDERING INFORMATION :
63472 : High Slew Rate Load Control & Measurement Unit
A634701 : Remote controller for 63472
A634702 : Transient Load
A634703 : Test fixture for Power Pod
A634704 : Test fixture for VRM10.0
A634001 : GPIB Option Board
A634704A634701 A634703A634702
*All specifications are subject to change prior notice.
Modular VRM / PowerPod Testing ................................
1. Incorporates Intel®'s latest Processor

Embedded VRM /
PowerPod Testing
ORDERING INFORMATION :
63472 : High Slew Rate Load Control & Measurement Unit
A634701 : Remote controller for 63472
A634702 : Transient Load
A634703 : Test fixture for Power Pod
A634704 : Test fixture for VRM10.0
A634001 : GPIB Option Board
A634704A634701 A634703A634702
*All specifications are subject to change prior notice.